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SHAHJALAL ISLAMI BANK LIMITED
HIGHLIGHTS OF PERFORMANCE

AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2010

PARTICULARS

Paid up Capital

Total Capital ( Core + Supplementary)
Capital Surplus

Total Assets

Total Deposit

Total Investment (Loans & Advance)

Total Contingent Liabilities and Commitment

Investment Deposit Ratio ( % )

Percentage of Classified Investment against total
Investments

Profit after Tax and Provision
Amount of Classified Investment
Provisions kept against classified Investment

Provisions surplus
Cost of Fund

Profit Earning Assets

Non-Profit Earning Assets

Return on Investment in Securities (ROI)

Return on Assets (ROA)

Income from Investment in Securities
Earning Per Share
Net Income Per Share

Price Earning Ratio (Times)

2010

3,425,119,500
7,746,828,330
826,836,330
78,800,401,984
62,964,948,065
61,440,075,905

27,665,046,113
97.58%

1.91%

2,072,340,363
1,173,125,000
268,009,403

88,682,388
10.15%

67,139,471,931

11,660,930,053
38.67%

3.01%
1,104,473,288
6.05

6.05

13.11

(Amount in Taka)

2009

2,740,095,600
5,429,972,779
1,546,690,779
58,920,895,401
47,459,231,493
43,958,260,711

16,936,837,526
92.62%

0.94%

1,070,568,293
413,234,220
118,009,403

98,703,708
11.07%

53,131,793,268

5,789,102,133
11.74%

2.08%
409,019,391
3.13

3.13

12.24



