SHAHJALAL ISLAMI BANK LIMITED HIGHLIGHTS OF PERFORMANCE AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2010

(Amount in Taka)

SL	PARTICULARS	2010	2009
1	Paid up Capital	3,425,119,500	2,740,095,600
2	Total Capital (Core + Supplementary)	7,746,828,330	5,429,972,779
3	Capital Surplus	826,836,330	1,546,690,779
4	Total Assets	78,800,401,984	58,920,895,401
5	Total Deposit	62,964,948,065	47,459,231,493
6	Total Investment (Loans & Advance)	61,440,075,905	43,958,260,711
7	Total Contingent Liabilities and Commitment	27,665,046,113	16,936,837,526
8	Investment Deposit Ratio (%)	97.58%	92.62%
9	Percentage of Classified Investment against total Investments	1.91%	0.94%
10	Profit after Tax and Provision	2,072,340,363	1,070,568,293
11	Amount of Classified Investment	1,173,125,000	413,234,220
12	Provisions kept against classified Investment	268,009,403	118,009,403
13	Provisions surplus	88,682,388	98,703,708
14	Cost of Fund	10.15%	11.07%
15	Profit Earning Assets	67,139,471,931	53,131,793,268
16	Non-Profit Earning Assets	11,660,930,053	5,789,102,133
17	Return on Investment in Securities (ROI)	38.67%	11.74%
18	Return on Assets (ROA)	3.01%	2.08%
19	Income from Investment in Securities	1,104,473,288	409,019,391
20	Earning Per Share	6.05	3.13
21	Net Income Per Share	6.05	3.13
22	Price Earning Ratio (Times)	13.11	12.24